DEPARTMENT OF MATHEMATICS
NIRMALAGIRI COLLEGE, KUTHUPARAMBA

STUDENT PROJECTS

B.Sc. MATHEMATICS 2017-20 Batch

Name of the Student Title of the Project Supervisor

1 Normed Spaces and Banach Spaces Dr. Sabu Sebastian
ANJANA PRADEEP K A
ANJANA SHAJU Modules and Submodules Dr. Rency Kurian
ANUSREE BABU P The Polynomial Ring Mr. Albin Mathew

4 ATHIRA Introduction to Fuzzy Sets Dr. Sabu Sebastian
CHANDRASEKHARAN

5 Hypergraph Dr. Rency Kurian
DHINSHA T

6 Ideals and Factor Rings Mr. Albin Mathew
DIPSA MOOKKAYI
HAFEEFA M P Business Mathematics Dr. Sabu Sebastian
JUMANA HASSIN ASRAF  Modules and Submodules Dr. Rency Kurian
MADATHIL

9 The Polynomial Ring Mr. Albin Mathew
NAFAV M

10 Business Mathematics Dr. Sabu Sebastian
RESMI NATHK C

11 Modules and Submodules Dr. Rency Kurian
RISWANA CHARIOT

12 Number Theoretic Functions Mr. Albin Mathew
SANDRA SURENDRAN

13 Inequalities Dr. Sabu Sebastian
SISIRA M

14 Inner Product Spaces Dr. Rency Kurian
SOORYA U

15 The Polynomial Ring Mr. Albin Mathew
RUINAT

16 Business Mathematics Dr. Sabu Sebastian
ANAGHA PAYERI

17 Hypergraph Dr. Rency Kurian
ANJITHA VINODAN

18 Ideals and Factor Rings Mr. Albin Mathew
ANJU M

19 The Continued Fractions Dr. Sabu Sebastian
ANJU WILSON

20 Power Series Method Dr. Rency Kurian
ATHIRA LAKSHMANAN

21 Ideals and Factor Rings Mr. Albin Mathew
ATHULYA AK

22 The Continued Fractions Dr. Sabu Sebastian
ATHULYA BENNY

23 Planar Graphs Dr. Rency Kurian
BHAGYA BALAKRISHNAN

24 Cryptography Mr. Albin Mathew
BHAGYALAKSHMI C

25 Functional Analysis Dr. Sabu Sebastian
BISMI JOSEPH

26 Planar Graphs Dr. Rency Kurian
DINNY SCARIA

27 Number Theoretic Functions Mr. Albin Mathew
JYOTHISHA V

Page 1 of 2



28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

KAVYARAJ C

NAVYA KV

NIMISHA JOSEPH

SONA SURENDRAN M P

AJAY M

AKSHAY C

ALEXANDER E G

ARJUN P K

JERIL JOSHI

JOBY STEPHEN

NIVED K P

RINTOL V SUBHASH

SREERAG K K

Business Mathematics
Inner Product Spaces
Cryptography
Functional analysis
Hypergraph

Number Theoretic Functions
Domination in Graphs
Inner Product Spaces
Cryptography

The Continued Fractions
Planar Graphs
Cryptography

Measure Theory
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